Manner

Gerate:

Mannschaft
1. ASV Erfurt
12023 Ludwig, Carlo
9228 Ludwig, Florian
9087 Heinrich, Nils

Relativwertung
1. 9087 Heinrich, Nils
18.41- 8.49)>

1. 9228 Ludwig, Florian
17.73- 7.67)>
2. 12023 Ludwig, Carlo

11.37- 6.77)>

1. 5221 Dockhorn, Tobias
16.67- 7.06)>
2. 11388 Arendt, Maik

13.98- 6.97)>

Frauen

Gerate:

Mannschaft
1. ASV Erfurt
11865 Fischer,
12002 Stephan, Lisa
8606 Schiippel, Anja

1990 109.0
91.8
89.1

1992
1993

1993

1992

1990

1977

1979

Marie Luise 2003

2000
1988

89.

91.

73.

96.

Hammer 4.00kg - Gewicht 5.00kg

1

Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg

59.43 P.
(26.37-11.37- 6.77) 1430 P. (13.11)
(42.50-17.73- 7.67) 2012 P. (21.91)
(46.91-18.41- 8.49) 2175 P. (24.41)
ASV Erfurt 24.41 P. <
ASV Erfurt 21.91 P. <
ASV Erfurt 13.11 pP. <
RKV Bebra 26.45 P. <
RG Mutterstadt-HaRloch 16.92 P. <
Stein 5.00kg
4497 P.
(44.76-21.47-10.08) 2397 P. (36.37)
2100 P. (33.49)

(43.09-20.06- 7.50)
( - - ) P. ()
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1934

1640
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